Division: ANTT
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Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Limits:
Teams Weighed:

31
66
148
91
89
130
151
25
90
63
49
144
147
48
141
73
135
17
136
58

118
125
16
40
86
44
59
150
55

31
85

84 ( 99%)
258.53
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Angler Nation

Team Tournament Results
7/14/2018 GRAND LAKE

Team

COFFEE -DURNAL
HENRY -BREWSTER
CLARK -SALYER
HENRY -BERIDO

FAIR -TAGGART
SCOTT -THORN
LOONEY -SMITH

RAY -RAY, Il
TOALSON -HAYNES
ALLEN -MONTGOMERY
ACKERSON -GADDIS
MCDANIEL -SLATER
GOINS -FITE
MCDONALD -VAN
MOORE -MOORE
PRATT -WILHELM
DAVIS -CASEY
SHUCK -WHITLEY
MCCARTY -SMITH
ROBINSON -TAYLOR
HALL -DAY

HOFFMAN -HACKER
GRASMANN -WALKER
DUNN -GINGERICH
BURROWS -DONNELL
STITES -KILGORE
FETTY -WEST

GREEN -GREEN
PATTON -PATTON
PAULSON -CHERRY
ROBINSON -PROPHET

Skeeter $$ Side Pot
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Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:
Big Bass:

Bass over 5 Ibs:

12.00
3.04
3.27
9.94
5.96
5.00
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Wgt
18.15
16.93
15.83
15.54
15.03
14.13
13.53
12.93
12.75
12.09
11.36
10.87
10.78
9.87
9.39
9.18
9.05
8.13
7.93
6.48
6.89
5.02
1.79
1.72
1.69
1.47
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

B/F

4.96
5.96
5.24
5.26
4.33
3.74
571
4.86
4.88
4.73

3.67

4.30
3.57

5.02
1.79
1.72
1.69
1.47

Pts
300
299
298
297
296
295
294
293
292
291
290
289
288
287
286
285
284
283
282
281
280
279
278
277
276
275
270
270
270
270
270



